TURNING IT ON!

Information provided as courtesy of
Suzanne Cook & Company
903-757-2111

ELECTRICITY
AEP/Swepco 888-216-3523
Upshur Rural 903-843-2536
CABLE
Longview Cable TV 903-758-9991
Kilgore Cable TV 903-984-8584
Comcast 800-266-2278
TELEPHONE
AT&T 800 464-7928
ETEX Communication 903-797-2717
NATURAL GAS
CenterPoint Energy 800-259-5544
Atmos Energy 888-286-6700
PROPANE GAS
Martin Gas 903-758-0322
Spring Hill 903-291-0355
WATER

City of Longview

Tryon Special Utility District

City of Kilgore
City of Hallsville

Gum Springs (Hallsville Rural)
West Harrison Water (Hallsville Rural)

IESI
All American

Garbage Pick Up

Sanitation Solutions (Hallsville)

903-237-1040
903-663-1447
903-984-5083
903-668-2313
903-668-4103
903-668-2450

800-678-7274
903-988-9700
903-784-0124



